NIMR

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
MALARIA RESEARCH

IcMmg

INDIAN COUNCIL OF
MEDICAL RESEARCH

ICMR- NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MALARIA RESEARCH
INDIAN COUNCIL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH (DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH RESEARCH)
SECTOR-8, DWARKA, NEW DELHI- 110077, INDIA
Tel:+91-11-25307103, 25307104, 25361092, 2536103
website :www.nimr.org.in, nimr.icmr.org.in

LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW

With reference to the Advt. No.NIMR/Proj/KCP/108/21/37 dated 22.09.2021 published on websites of ICMR and NIMR for recruitment of the
candidates under the project entitled “Multi-stage malaraia vaccine candidates for the prevention of Plasmodium falciparum infection in
mosquito and pre-erythrocytic development in man.” the following candidates have been shortlisted for the interview.

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE-I - (UR)

S.No Application Id Name of Applicant
1 NESG01872842233 PARTHIBAN EZHUMALAI
2 NESG011250167512 SUNIL KUMAR
3 NESG011313209824 PAWAN KUMAR
4 NESG011864496451 MOHIT WADHAWAN
5 NESG01498832764 KONA MADHAVINADHA PRASAD
6 NESG011095081186 IATUL
7 NESG011905879862 SARFARAZ ALAM KHAN
8 NESG011115817718 PREM LATA
9 NESG011722833444 CHERYL SACHDEVA
LAB TECHNICIAN- (OBC)
S.No Application Id Name of Applicant
i NESG01415901439 SACHIN KUMAR
b NESG01229879056 IASHISH
3 NESG011501955240 IASHOK TIWARI
4 NESG011731225376 SUNIL KUMAR
5 NESG011718173107 SANDEEP KUNTAL
5 NESG011051834383 JACOB PAUL
7 NESG011204750542 HARIGOVIND RATHOUR
s NESG01719727400 PAYAL SHARMA
9 NESG01208191639 PRIYA GUPTA
10 NESG011948252867 S SRAVAN
11 NESG011024251038 DEEPIKA N
12 NESG01702379939 DIPIKA
13 NESG011831269233 IANIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
14 NESG01718310020 KUMAR ABHISHEK RANJAN

Walk-in-Interview/Personal discussion has been scheduled to be held on 08 November 2021 at 10:00 AM onwards at ICMR- National
Institute of Malaria Research, Sector-8, Dwarka, New Delhi-110077.

Director
ICMR-NIMR

Published on ICMR-NIMR Website on 25.10.2021


http://www.nimr.org.in/�




	With reference to the Advt. No.NIMR/Proj/KCP/108/21/37  dated 22.09.2021 published on websites of ICMR and NIMR for recruitment of the candidates under the project entitled “Multi-stage malaraia vaccine candidates for the prevention of Plasmodium falc...
	Name of Applicant
	Application Id
	S.No
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	Name of Applicant
	Application Id
	S.No
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	Director
	ICMR-NIMR
	Published on ICMR-NIMR Website on 25.10.2021

