

## ICMR- NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MALARIA RESEARCH INDIAN COUNCIL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH (DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH RESEARCH) SECTOR-8, DWARKA, NEW DELHI- 110077, INDIA Tel:+91-11-25307103, 25307104, 25361092, 2536103

website :www.nimr.org.in, nimr.icmr.org.in

## LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW

With reference to the Advt. No.NIMR/Proj/KCP/108/21/37 dated 22.09.2021 published on websites of ICMR and NIMR for recruitment of the candidates under the project entitled "Multi-stage malaraia vaccine candidates for the prevention of Plasmodium falciparum infection in mosquito and pre-erythrocytic development in man." the following candidates have been shortlisted for the interview.

## RESEARCH ASSOCIATE-I - (UR)

S.No	Application Id	Name of Applicant
1	NESG01872842233	PARTHIBAN EZHUMALAI
2	NESG011250167512	SUNIL KUMAR
3	NESG011313209824	PAWAN KUMAR
4	NESG011864496451	MOHIT WADHAWAN
5	NESG01498832764	KONA MADHAVINADHA PRASAD
6	NESG011095081186	ATUL
7	NESG011905879862	SARFARAZ ALAM KHAN
8	NESG011115817718	PREM LATA
9	NESG011722833444	CHERYL SACHDEVA

## LAB TECHNICIAN- (OBC)

S.No	Application Id	Name of Applicant	
1	NESG01415901439	SACHIN KUMAR	
2	NESG01229879056	ASHISH	
3	NESG011501955240	ASHOK TIWARI	
4	NESG011731225376	SUNIL KUMAR	
5	NESG011718173107	SANDEEP KUNTAL	
6	NESG011051834383	JACOB PAUL	
7	NESG011204750542	HARIGOVIND RATHOUR	
8	NESG01719727400	PAYAL SHARMA	
9	NESG01208191639	PRIYA GUPTA	
10	NESG011948252867	S SRAVAN	
11	NESG011024251038	DEEPIKA N	
12	NESG01702379939	DIPIKA	
13	NESG011831269233	ANIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA	
14	NESG01718310020	KUMAR ABHISHEK RANJAN	

Walk-in-Interview/Personal discussion has been scheduled to be held on 08 November 2021 at 10:00 AM onwards at ICMR-National Institute of Malaria Research, Sector-8, Dwarka, New Delhi-110077.

Director